AO82 SWEDA	
(Rev. 4/90)	

ORIGINAL RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

55301

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

for the DISTRICT OF NEVADA

	DIS	STRICT OF NEVADA ,
Fund		at AMA LANGA DI
6855XX	Deposit Funds	- Carrier Constitution
604700	Registry Funds	84.409
	General and Special Fu	nd s
508800	Immigration Fees	
085000	Attorney Admissic	
086900	Filing Fees	Surety Bond LSM0133128 in the amount
322340	Sale of Publicatio	of \$500.00 posted by Karla Jean Dunsmoor
322350	Copy Fees	agent of RLI Insurance Co. Bond posted
322360	Miscellaneous Fe	as cost security by Plaintiff Theodore Trapp
143500	Interest	on behalf of Defendant La Fuente, Inc.
322380	Recoveries of Co	on behalf of belendant La Fuente, Inc.
322386	Restitution to U.S. Gove	rnment
121000	Conscience Fund	
129900	Gifts	
504100	Crime Victims Fund	MOTE: THE OFFICE
613300	Unclaimed Monies	MOTE: THIS ORIGINAL PECEIPT
510000	Civil Filing Fee (1/2)	**************************************
510100	Registry Fee	
CASE REFERENCE:		
		PELEASED RELEASED

RECEIVED FROM

James E. Smyth Kummer Kaempfer Donner Renshaw etc. 3800 Howard Hughes Pkwy 7th Floor Las Vegas, NV 89109

Checks and drafts are accepted subject to collection and full credit will only be given when the check or draft has been accepted by the financial institution on which it was drawn

IN [°]	THEUnited State	es District Court C	OURT FOR _	ENTERED_	SERVED ON INTIES OF RECORD
	Clark	•	ATE OF NEVA	- ¢ounsi:≖/+/ DA	р ¥ 0b
neodore Trapp	Plaintiff,)))	v +t		TRICT COURT
ase No: 2:09-CV-00995 a Fuente, Inc., a Nevada corporat	·))))))	UNDE SECURI	Y RTAKING F ITY FOR CO ON-RESIDE	STS
	Defendants.)			
NOW, THEREFORE, in RLI Ins	hich may be awarded ag a consideration of the prosurance Company	emises, the undersigned,	, a corporation	n organized as	nd exisiting s of the State of
NOW, THEREFORE, in RLI Instance the laws of the State of evada to do a general surety bus lay be awarded against the Plain	hich may be awarded as a consideration of the pro- surance Company Illinois siness in the State of Nettiff(s) by judgement, or	emises, the undersigned, , and duly autho	, a corporation	n organized and organized away such costs	nd exisiting s of the State of and charges as
nder the laws of the State of	hich may be awarded ag a consideration of the prosurance Company Illinois siness in the State of Nettiff(s) by judgement, or Five Hu	, and duly authovada, does hereby undertain the process of said act	, a corporation	n organized and organized away such costs	nd exisiting s of the State of and charges as exceeding the
NOW, THEREFORE, in RLI Instance the laws of the State of levada to do a general surety bus hay be awarded against the Plain arm of Signed, sealed and dated this	hich may be awarded ag a consideration of the prosurance Company Illinois siness in the State of Nettiff(s) by judgement, or Five Hu	, and duly authovada, does hereby undertain the process of said act	, a corporation orized and licens ake that it will prion or special pri	organized and ed by the law ay such costs occeeding, not	nd exisiting s of the State of and charges as exceeding the Dollars
NOW, THEREFORE, in RLI Instance the laws of the State of evada to do a general surety bus any be awarded against the Plain of 500.00. Signed, sealed and dated this sound No. LSM0133128 By: Kala Jean Nevada Resident Agent	hich may be awarded ag a consideration of the prosurance Company Illinois siness in the State of Nettiff(s) by judgement, or Five Hu	memises, the undersigned, , and duly authors and and object and and object august 2009 RLI Insurance Com By: Karla Jean Dunsmo	, a corporation orized and licens ake that it will prion or special prior s	organized and ed by the law ay such costs occeeding, not	nd exisiting s of the State of and charges as exceeding the Dollars
NOW, THEREFORE, in RLI Instance the laws of the State of evada to do a general surety bus any be awarded against the Plain arm of 500.00	hich may be awarded ag a consideration of the prosurance Company Illinois siness in the State of Nettiff(s) by judgement, or Five Hu 4th day of A	anst the Plaintin(s) in the emises, the undersigned, , and duly authorized, and duly authorized, does hereby undertain the process of said act andred and 00/100 RLI Insurance Com	, a corporation orized and licens ake that it will prion or special prior s	organized and ed by the law ay such costs occeeding, not	nd exisiting s of the State of and charges as exceeding the Dollars
NOW, THEREFORE, in RLI Institute of the laws of the State of sevada to do a general surety bus hay be awarded against the Plain um of 500.00. Signed, sealed and dated this Sond No. LSM0133128 Nevada Resident Agent Karla Jean Dunsmoor Nevada Bonding Agency, Inc 3435 W. Cheyenne Ave #105	consideration of the presurance Company Illinois siness in the State of Nettiff(s) by judgement, or Five Hu 4th day ofA	memises, the undersigned, , and duly authors and and object and and object august 2009 RLI Insurance Com By: Karla Jean Dunsmo	, a corporation orized and licens ake that it will prion or special prior s	organized and ed by the law ay such costs occeeding, not	nd exisiting s of the State of and charges as exceeding the Dollars



RL1 Insurance Company P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967 Phone: (309)692-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

POWER OF ATTORNEY

RLI Insurance Company

Bond No. <u>LSM0133128</u>

Know All Men by These Presents:

That the	RLI Insurance Company	, a corporation organized	and existing under the laws of the State of
Illinois	and authorized and licensed	d to do business in all states and t	he District of Columbia does hereby make,
constitute and appo	int: Karla Jean Dunsmoor	in the City of	North Las Vegas, State of
Navada	as Attorney In Fact	with full power and authori	ity hereby conferred upon him/her to sign,
evecute acknowled	lge and deliver for and on its behalf as S	Surety, in general, any and all bor	nds, undertakings, and recognizances in an
amount not to ex-	ceed Two Hundred Fifty Thous	sand and 00/100 Dollars	s (<u>\$ 250,000.00</u>) for any single
obligation, and spec	cifically for the following described bond	i .	
Principal:	Theodore Trapp		
Obligee:	Case No: 2:09-CV-00995		
Type Bond:	Cost Bond		
Rond Amount:	\$ 500.00		
Effective Date: _	August 4, 2009		
The	RLI Insurance Company	further certifies that the	following is a true and exact copy of a
Resolution adopted	by the Board of Directors of	RLI Insurance Company	, and now in force to-wit:
corporate seal m	ay be printed by facsimile."		signature of any such officer and the
IN WITNESS WE	IEREOF, theRLI Insur	ance Company	has caused these presents to be executed by
its Vice F	President with its corporate seal	affixed this4th day of	
ATTEST:		RLI Insuranc	e Company
ي کي را	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	,	
Cynthia S. Pohm	Assistant Secretary	Roy C. Die	Vice President
			/
On this 4th de	ay of August 2009 before me	a Notary Public, personally app	eared Roy C. Die
	·	e, a Notary Public, personally app me duly sworn, acknowledged th	hat they signed the above Power of Attorney
andCy	ay of <u>August</u> , <u>2009</u> before me nthia S. Dohm , who being by <u>Vice President</u> and	me duly sworn, acknowledged the Assistant Secreta	hat they signed the above Power of Attorney respectively, of the said
andCy	nthia S. Dohm , who being by	me duly sworn, acknowledged the Assistant Secreta	hat they signed the above Power of Attorney ary, respectively, of the said
andCy	nthia S. Dohm , who being by Vice President and	me duly sworn, acknowledged the Assistant Secreta	hat they signed the above Power of Attorney